Department

Operations
Administration

Event Operations
Exhibits & Education
Event Services

Human Resources
Accounting

Safety & Security
Centennial Farm
Centennial Farm-Operations
Creative Services
Facilities

Technology

Marketing

Box Office
Communications
Presentation
Concessions And Comm
Fair Grounds Entertainment
Contracts

Event Admissions

Guest Experience
Purchasing

Heroes Hall

Event Parking

Event Parking Sales
Livestock

Centennial Farm - Fa

Board Of Director

Employees

NN W NN W N NN oy N

Total Wages

$815,392
$640,636
$492,945
$428,052
$418,317
$330,608
$314,488
$283,671
$231,071
$219,503
$209,730
$168,874
$165,843
$159,352
$158,691
$151,802
$143,767
$143,368
$105,041
$80,610
$79,609
$79,109
$79,073
$78,209
$62,410
$21,886
$15,890
$14,594
$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$396,092
$225,326
$218,802
$164,749
$163,556
$130,912
$99,715
$142,313
$115,711
$118,360
$96,928
$47,570
$71,407
$57,503
$70,859
$45,204
$57,068
$68,788
$21,117
$38,207
$41,330
$36,801
$31,180
$37,698
$15,168
$4,781
$2,759
$0

$0



