Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Operations	16	\$815,392	\$396,092
Administration	5	\$640,636	\$225,326
Event Operations	10	\$492,945	\$218,802
Exhibits & Education	6	\$428,052	\$164,749
Event Services	7	\$418,317	\$163,556
Human Resources	5	\$330,608	\$130,912
Accounting	6	\$314,488	\$99,715
Safety & Security	7	\$283,671	\$142,313
Centennial Farm	4	\$231,071	\$115,711
Centennial Farm-Operations	5	\$219,503	\$118,360
Creative Services	4	\$209,730	\$96,928
Facilities	3	\$168,874	\$47,570
Technology	3	\$165,843	\$71,407
Marketing	2	\$159,352	\$57,503
Box Office	2	\$158,691	\$70,859
Communications	3	\$151,802	\$45,204
Presentation	2	\$143,767	\$57,068
Concessions And Comm	2	\$143,368	\$68,788
Fair Grounds Entertainment	2	\$105,041	\$21,117
Contracts	1	\$80,610	\$38,207
Event Admissions	1	\$79,609	\$41,330
Guest Experience	1	\$79,109	\$36,801
Purchasing	2	\$79,073	\$31,180
Heroes Hall	1	\$78,209	\$37,698
Event Parking	3	\$62,410	\$15,168
Event Parking Sales	1	\$21,886	\$4,781
Livestock	1	\$15,890	\$2,759
Centennial Farm - Fa	1	\$14,594	\$0
Board Of Director	9	\$0	\$0